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#1        Leader Name

▢ Yeehaw!

#2        Name

#3        Name

#4        Name

#5        Name

#6        Dinosaur Name

5

Passive

Clay Armor, Bandage,
Lifesaving IRP, Machete

4

400kW Volcanic Pistol*

Dustbowl Dusters

Thickskull

Close

400kW Volcanic Pistol*

Calvin Cooke

400kW Volcanic Pistol*

5

8

$3,000

4

Nitro

0-6

11-14

8

Yetta Char

Clay Armor, Bandage,
Lifesaving IRP, Axe, Bundle
of Dynamite

Passive

32

Bonus HP II

5-8

Bonus RTN

Bonus HP I

+3

Passive

1x1

4

+3

11-14

4

1x1

7-10

+1

2Ram

5

1x1

6

Close

11-14

5

8 7

7-10

8

Karin Medez

7

Passive

D6+1

8

1x1

7-10

Clever Shot

Small

Piercing Shot

0-4

Speed Reload

Large IRP

Passive

300

$120

3

Bonus HP II

Bonus HP I

Clean Shot I

None

0-6

600kW Walker Revolver*

7-10

4

Superior Bronto Gun*

5

Axe

+3

4

0-6

9-11

Close
Clay Armor, Bandage,
Lifesaving IRP, 400kW
Volcanic Pistol

3

5

1x1

11-14

0-6

6

2

4
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